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XPONOZ

TEPMATIZMO BID

Y
0:41:15
0:41:16
0:41:31
0:41:49
0:42:12
0:43:45
0:44:18
0:44:29
0:44:36
0:45:49
0:46:09
0:46:26
0:46:26
0:46:29
0:46:36
0:46:50
0:46:53
0:47:16
0:47:31
0:47:31
0:48:45
0:49:00
0:49:00
0:49:23
0:50:29
0:50:39
0:50:47
0:51:02
0:51:08
0:51:16
0:51:44

34
58
32
78
124
84
37
104
87
83
132
39
139
41
77
86
27
82
97
98
74
10
110
46
63
61
50
80
133
49
64

EMQNYMO

ZOYPAAAANHZ

MANTEKIAHZ
Ziopavidong
TOYKAAHZ
Optagidng
HAIOMNOYAOX
PAlAZ
KARAMPELIAS
Avtwviou
XEIMONA
Mwpdaitng
AaoKaAGTTOUAOG

AASKAAOMNOYAOZ

YKEBPEKNG
TOYKAAHX
Kautrayewpyiou
MTtraykatfouvng
STAMATIAAHX
AnpnTpiddng
epdpdn
AEBETZHZ
KAAOYZIAHZ
MNaoapng
TZOYAOYBHZ
ZAPMMNAZ
ZAPMMNAZ
MpokoTriou
KOYPTIAHZ
XaAnA
moystapasalidis
AnpnTpiadng

ONOMA

ANAPEAZ
BAZIAHZ
Anuntpiog
ANEZTHX
ATT60TOAOG
STYAIANOZ
IQANNHXZ
CHRISTOS
KwoTavTivog
STEDGANOZ
Anuntpiog
2TEQPAVOG
AGANAZIOZ
euaTabiog
AHMHTPHZ

Mapng
Eppavounh

KQONZTANTINOZ

AnpnTtpng
NikoAéTa
AGANAZIOZ
NAZAPOZ
Nikog

HAIAZ
AHMHTPIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
"ewpyiog
MPOAPOMOZ
>eATOOUK
kostas
EppavounA

OMAAA

APOMEIZ TYPNABOY
AllTerrainRunners

The Bunnies Runners

ILIOPOULOS TRAINING

Zméaptako ~ PAoya

ILIOPOULOS TRAINING

dast

XANTHI RUNNERS- INVERSE TEAM

sciencetrainning.qar

The Bunnies Runners

Beer Runners

Ev cwparT

BEER RUNNERS KOMOTHNH

SPORT FITNESS GYM
AE.KOMOTHNHZ-MYTMAXIA
AE KOMOTHNHZ MYTMAXIA

TRANSIT

KATHIOPIA

M
M
M50
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http://sciencetrainning.gr
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32
33
34
35
36
38
37
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
54
53
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

XPONOZ

TEPMATIZMO BID

Y
0:52:10
0:52:11
0:52:28
0:52:40
0:52:46
0:53:00
0:53:00
0:53:24
0:53:36
0:54:08
0:55:00
0:55:00
0:55:04
0:55:22
0:55:22
0:56:10
0:56:17
0:56:18
0:56:19
0:56:20
0:56:24
0:56:55
0:56:55
0:57:10
0:57:36
0:58:22
0:58:27
0:58:38
0:59:00
0:59:32
1:00:07

90
54
123
144
12
142
35
56
20
125
53
89
17
51
128
31
145
60
28
75
14
36
69
52
105
85
76
29
100
134
99

EMQNYMO

BAdxog
FANTZIAHX
2apioou AnunTtpiddn
lwavvidng
MMNOMIMOAAZ
KAWANAZ
XATZHNIKOAAOY
STEPTIOY
XAABATZHX
Tetog

XAPITIAHZ
TEAPADAHZ
MMOAKAAMMNAZHZ
BAPZAMIAHZ
MapkdTToUAOG
FEEMENETZHZ
Mapaokeuoudng
CHRISTOPOULOS
AEAHTIANNHZ
FEQPIrAKHZ
AouaoTtng
louloudopoulos
Niavoupidng
AGANAZIAAHZ
>EPMMNEZHZ
AayTIdng
>OYANOIAQY
TCavidng
KAMMOYPIAHZ
Meper

Ocoxapidng

ONOMA

ABavaaiog
MANATIQTHZ
Epivé
ewpyiog
ANAZTAZIOZ
MAPIAPITHZ
AGANAZIOX
KQNZTANTIA
ZIAEPHZ
AnpnTpiog
NIKOZ

KQONZTANTINOZ

MMAMIMHZ
XpAoTog
Mavayiwtng
AAKIBIAAHZ
XpnoTog
ANESTIS
BAZIAEIOZ
AHMHTPHZ
AnunTpng
giorgos
Anpog
FrEQPIIOx
XPHZTOZ
XpioTonAiag
MMEPK
AANEEavOpOg
AHMHTPHZ
AATTQU
ABavaaiog

OMAAA

Nikolaidis Team

beerunners komotini

Beer runners

dnuokpiteio batmiton

BETEPANOI XTIBOY AAEZANAPOYTIOAHZ

BEERUNNERS

ZMAPTAKOZ POAOIMHZ
EZMEPINO ENAA KOMOTHNHZ
Beach Tennis Club

OpeoTiada
ILIOPOULOS TRAINING
Beer Runners

beer runner
AYKOI KEXATIOIAQOY
EOZ KOMOTHNHXZ

BEER RUNNERS KOMOTINI

KATHIOPIA

M50
M50
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63
64
65
66
68
67
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
77
78
79
80
82
81
84
83
88
85
87
86
89
90
91
92
93
94

XPONOZ

TEPMATIZMO BID

Y
1:00:16
1:00:44
1:00:56
1:00:59
1:01:00
1:01:00
1:01:01
1:01:02
1:01:04
1:01:32
1:02:30
1:02:35
1:02:40
1:02:43
1:02:43
1:03:19
1:03:19
1:05:30
1:05:31
1:06:44
1:06:49
1:07:07
1:07:07
1:07:07
1:07:07
1:07:30
1:07:31
1:07:40
1:07:40
1:08:00
1:08:28

79
131
21
9
38
121
146
25
81
102

101
91
126
127
130
135
73
66
140
48

EMQNYMO

AOMMPOIAOY
OocemaofiA
OEMEAHZ
MPADTZIQTH
Tooputmar{dyAou
KapakoTtrouAou
MapAatravn
AAMIANOZ
AYPOMNOYAOZ
MOYZAAIQTHZ
>ABBIAHZ
Apavenidng
2IZKOZ
Toohakng
TooAakng
Zappakng
KouTtpag
FKAZOX
TZANHZ
Xarnyswpyiou
ZYMEQNIAHZ

5 NAPTZIAZ

95
88
42
141

138
107

KONTOIMOYAOZ
MHTZIOY
MIATIAHX
IQANNIAOY
MixaAoudn
KQNZTANTINOY
F’KOTZAMANH
Baylavou
MMAANAZOY

ONOMA

ANTPEAZ
Mwpyog
EYPIMIAHZ
MAPIA
EppavounA
Mapia
KwvaTavria
NIKOAAOZ
NOITINOZ
>QTHPHX
NIKOZ
Oeoxapng
rQProxz
Anpritpiog
BaaiAng
Oeb6dwpog
XpnoTog
KYPIAKOX
STAYPOZ
KwaoTag
BAZINEIOZ
XPHXITOXZ
AHMHTPHZ
OATA
AAE=ZANAPOZ
AIKATEPINH
Nova
KQNZTANTINOX
AAEZANAPA
‘EAca
EIPHNH

OMAAA

The Bunnies Runners

Xanthi Runners
ANz AIOMHAHZ =ANOHZ-XANTHI RUNNERS

The Bunnies Runners

AYKOI KEXATIOTAOY

TRAIL RUNNER

BEER RUNNERS

EANAAA-OPAKH-KOMOTHNH
EANAAA-OPAKH-KOMOTHNH

KATHIOPIA
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97

98

96

91

99

100
101
103
102
105
104
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
116
115
117
118
120
119
121
122

XPONOZ

TEPMATIZMO BID

Y
1:08:40
1:08:40
1:08:40
1:08:40
1:09:01
1:09:21
1:10:24
11:11
1111
:12:38
:12:38
:12:40
:12:40
:113:33
:113:34
:13:36
:13:40
:113:42
:13:45
:15:44
:15:51
:15:51
:17:48
:18:26
:18:46
1:18:46
1:20:00
1:34:00

1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

13
18
19
147
96
30
129
68
67
92
120
23
24
109
16
47
43
44
71
72
150
149

94
122
15
136

EMQNYMO

MMOMITOAAZ

MAMAAOMNOYAOX
MATMAAONOYAOX

ZAatavn
KOYPTIAHZ
MmmAAIOG
l'kopng
MAYPOY
KAPATZOIAQY
BAZIAEIAAQY
BapeAd
NTQONEX

GOATOIMOYANOZ

KaAAiya
FMAMNOYNTZHX
Kagdkou
"pnyopiou
ZAarivng
Anpadn
Kapayidvvng
NTNAéK
'pnyopoudng
TZIKPIKAZ
MoupTidng
Boutodg
MATZAPHX
MAMAAAKHZ
MaTtpwvidou

ONOMA

IQANNHZ
MIXAAHZ
OEOAQPOX
Xapd
FrEQPIIOx
Anpog
lwavvng
ANAZTAZIA
BAZIAIKH
KYPIAKH
EuBahia
AHMHTPIOZ
NIKOAAOZ
Tpiavta@uAAid
rQpProx
Mapia
lwavvng
MNwpyog
AnunTpa
HAiag

Kadnip
Eudyyehog
BAZIAEIOZ
Euayyehog
NAGuTTpOG
EAEYOEPIOZ
EYAITEAOZ
Mapia

OMAAA

BEERunners Komotini
NE.PO. KOMOTHNHZ

Betepavor aAe§avdpouTtroAng

AYKOI KEXATIOT'AOY

Iron team

AYKOI KEXATIOTAOY

BEER RUNNERS

beerunners kopotnvn

AvegdpTtnTog

ORESTIADA

BEERRUNNERS KOMOTINI

KATHIOPIA

M
M50

= ==

M50
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